GREENACRESGOLF CENTRE

Aggregate Result

Aggregate of best 2 Nett scoresfrom 2 rounds using first round handicaps

Player Name

Gary Moore

Aaron Reid

Mark Clements
Chris Simmons
William James McDowell
Ivan Watters
Daniel Magee
Alan Corrigan
Martin Davison
Robert (junior) Rea
Ken Webb

36 Hole Club Champion

20/08/2011

67
64
73
73
70
70
72
76
74
78
75

+ + + + + + + + + + +

CLUB2000 (v14)

65
70
65
72
75
76
76
76
78
75
NR

Total

132
134
138
145
145
146
148
152
152
153

74

Division :

1



